Application
Multi才oint Robot Fig.143-1
e亏当
Horizonlal Multi Arm Robot Fig.144-1
e 、
*Foru国go回 this inslallation e:阻mple， s回ling is 用quired to P陪ventg陪a睡 10.阳go
Direct Connection to a Servomotor Fig.144-2
Optional Input Shaft Fig.144-3

• CRB: Cross roller bearing
-36-
Ordering Code
SHG - 25- 100- 2UH -
Ordering Code
SHF - 25-100 - 2UH - SP SP
.. ...................................."而..
t t t '
HE---
••
v
、........•
, Table 229-2
Table 229-1
Blank = Slandard producl
2A-GR = Componenl sel
(2A-R for sizes
14, 17)
2UH = Hollow shafl
2UJ = Inpul shafl
2S0 = Simplicily unil
(Sld. slruclure )
2SH = Simplicily unil
(Hollow shafl)
Blank = Slandard producl
SHG
2A-GR = Componenl sel
(2A-R for sizes
14, 17)
2UH = Hollow shafl
2UJ = I npul shafl
2S0 = Simplicily unil
(Sld. slruclure )
2SH = Simplicily unil
(Hollow shafl)
L叭1= Lighlweighl
SP = Special specificalion
code
SHF
L叭1= Lighlweighl
SP = Special specifical旧n
C口 de
叫 The reducl旧n ral旧 value is based on Ihe following configural旧n: Inpul: wave generalor, fixed: circular spline, oulpul: flexspline
*2: Size 11 is only available in SHF-2UH
叫 The reduclion ralio value is based on Ihe following configuralion: Inpul: wave generalo飞 fixed: circular spline , oulpul: flexspline
-~F.iilil面IF.l ill'=-"
• SHF series Table 231-1 Technical Data
-~F.iilil面IF.l ill'=-'
• SHG series Table 230-1
14 14000 85口 D 6500 3500
14 14000 8500 6500 3500
17 10000 73口 D 6500 3500
17 10000 7300 6500 3500
20 10000 65口 D 6500 3500 20 10000 6500 6500 3500
25 100 87 8.9 204 21 140 14 369 38 7500 5600 5600 3500
120 87 8.9 217 22 140 14 395 40 25
。υ 00 。斗 101 l 斗 。 f o.~ LJJ Aι。
160 87 8.9 229 23 140 14 4口8 42
1 口 D 67 6.8 157 16 108 11 284 29
7500 56口 D 5600 3500
50 99 10 281 29 140 14 497 51
120 67 6.8 167 17 108 11 304 31
80 153 16 395 40 217 22 738 75
160 67 6.8 176 18 108 11 314 32
32 100 178 18 433 44 281 29 841 86 7000 4800 4600 3500
30 54 5.5 1 口 D 10 75 7.7 200 20
50 76 7.8 216 22 108 11 382 39
80 118 12 304 31 167 17 568 58
1 50 1 178 1 523
32
1 口 D 137
7000 48口 D 4600 3500
18 53 26 892 91
14 333 34 216 22 647 66
1801268 27 1 675 69 38 1270 130